
ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 04.02.2024 16:19 - Page 1

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 30 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
04.02.2024 Results
MR 4:04.99 PÁPAI, Olivér HUN Ingolstadt 04.02.2024
DR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Points: FINA 2023

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. PAPAI, Oliver 2009 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:04.99 724
Neuer - New MR

50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:30.57 30.78 250m: 2:32.47 30.67 350m: 3:34.92 31.02
100m: 59.79 31.05 200m: 2:01.80 31.23 300m: 3:03.90 31.43 400m: 4:04.99 30.07

2. NOWAK, Louis 2008 GER TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 4:10.67 676
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.15 32.04 250m: 2:36.56 32.04 350m: 3:40.02 31.67

100m: 1:00.11 31.29 200m: 2:04.52 32.37 300m: 3:08.35 31.79 400m: 4:10.67 30.65

3. HREBENKIN, Artem 2003 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:10.88 674
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:31.85 31.85 250m: 2:35.92 31.43 350m: 3:40.08 31.82

100m: 1:00.00 31.38 200m: 2:04.49 32.64 300m: 3:08.26 32.34 400m: 4:10.88 30.80

4. KOENIG, Valentin 2007 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 4:13.48 654
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:34.30 32.14 250m: 2:38.71 31.87 350m: 3:42.32 31.62

100m: 1:02.16 32.33 200m: 2:06.84 32.54 300m: 3:10.70 31.99 400m: 4:13.48 31.16

5. BIALON, Alexandre 2004 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:14.99 642
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:33.63 32.39 250m: 2:38.74 32.17 350m: 3:43.79 32.19

100m: 1:01.24 31.98 200m: 2:06.57 32.94 300m: 3:11.60 32.86 400m: 4:14.99 31.20

6. LERCH, Jakob 2008 GER SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 4:16.42 632
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.07 33.05 250m: 2:41.21 32.18 350m: 3:46.25 32.38

100m: 1:03.02 32.74 200m: 2:09.03 32.96 300m: 3:13.87 32.66 400m: 4:16.42 30.17

7. DENYSOV, Oleksandr 2003 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 4:17.10 627
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:33.20 32.27 250m: 2:38.78 32.90 350m: 3:45.15 32.93

100m: 1:00.93 31.47 200m: 2:05.88 32.68 300m: 3:12.22 33.44 400m: 4:17.10 31.95

8. MILELLA, Elia 2007 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:18.11 619
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.03 32.43 250m: 2:38.95 33.17 350m: 3:45.34 33.25

100m: 1:00.60 31.80 200m: 2:05.78 32.75 300m: 3:12.09 33.14 400m: 4:18.11 32.77

9. KENNEDY, Valer 2005 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 4:19.30 611
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:32.53 32.51 250m: 2:38.09 32.86 350m: 3:45.30 34.06

100m: 1:00.02 31.44 200m: 2:05.23 32.70 300m: 3:11.24 33.15 400m: 4:19.30 34.00

10. STREHLKE DELGADO, M. 2003 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:19.58 609
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:35.38 33.05 250m: 2:41.60 33.18 350m: 3:47.68 33.00

100m: 1:02.33 32.34 200m: 2:08.42 33.04 300m: 3:14.68 33.08 400m: 4:19.58 31.90

11. BETTINGEN, Sean Daniel 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:21.09 598
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:35.34 33.46 250m: 2:42.73 33.76 350m: 3:50.06 33.64

100m: 1:01.88 31.98 200m: 2:08.97 33.63 300m: 3:16.42 33.69 400m: 4:21.09 31.03

12. KOEPNICK, Jonathan 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 4:21.60 595
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:35.53 33.27 250m: 2:42.57 33.22 350m: 3:49.74 33.46

100m: 1:02.26 33.26 200m: 2:09.35 33.82 300m: 3:16.28 33.71 400m: 4:21.60 31.86

13. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 2008 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 4:21.88 593
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:36.99 34.01 250m: 2:44.00 33.51 350m: 3:50.58 33.19

100m: 1:02.98 33.04 200m: 2:10.49 33.50 300m: 3:17.39 33.39 400m: 4:21.88 31.30

14. MIHURKO, Victor 2008 AUT Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:24.19 578
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.08 33.49 250m: 2:44.60 33.84 350m: 3:52.46 33.82

100m: 1:03.59 33.29 200m: 2:10.76 33.68 300m: 3:18.64 34.04 400m: 4:24.19 31.73

15. SCHNABEL, Lauri 2008 GER SC 53 Landshut 4:25.60 568
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:37.28 33.67 250m: 2:44.72 33.76 350m: 3:52.63 33.96

100m: 1:03.61 33.03 200m: 2:10.96 33.68 300m: 3:18.67 33.95 400m: 4:25.60 32.97

16. WEISS, Vincent 2008 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:25.76 567
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:36.15 33.44 250m: 2:44.15 34.00 350m: 3:52.63 34.64

100m: 1:02.71 32.94 200m: 2:10.15 34.00 300m: 3:17.99 33.84 400m: 4:25.76 33.13

17. HINZE, Paul 2010 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 4:27.84 554
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:37.85 33.78 250m: 2:46.31 33.73 350m: 3:54.59 33.88

100m: 1:04.07 33.73 200m: 2:12.58 34.73 300m: 3:20.71 34.40 400m: 4:27.84 33.25

18. DETERS, Malte 2007 GER DJK Sportbund München 4:29.68 543
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:37.63 34.02 250m: 2:47.33 34.87 350m: 3:57.02 33.97

100m: 1:03.61 33.30 200m: 2:12.46 34.83 300m: 3:23.05 35.72 400m: 4:29.68 32.66

19. GUMY, Nael 2008 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:30.69 537
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.90 33.99 250m: 2:46.56 34.10 350m: 3:56.29 34.73

100m: 1:03.91 33.86 200m: 2:12.46 34.56 300m: 3:21.56 35.00 400m: 4:30.69 34.40

20. IMASUEN, David 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:30.72 537
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:39.25 34.29 250m: 2:48.53 34.65 350m: 3:57.86 34.71

100m: 1:04.96 33.62 200m: 2:13.88 34.63 300m: 3:23.15 34.62 400m: 4:30.72 32.86

www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de


ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 04.02.2024 16:19 - Page 2

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 30, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

21. MANDELLI, Jacopo 2009 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 4:32.68 525
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:39.64 34.41 250m: 2:48.53 34.28 350m: 3:58.95 35.17

100m: 1:05.23 34.33 200m: 2:14.25 34.61 300m: 3:23.78 35.25 400m: 4:32.68 33.73

22. CHOPARD, Theo 2001 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 4:34.70 514
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.66 34.96 250m: 2:49.59 35.59 350m: 4:01.18 34.96

100m: 1:03.70 33.52 200m: 2:14.00 35.34 300m: 3:26.22 36.63 400m: 4:34.70 33.52

23. AMRI, Youssef 2006 TUN Oceano Club de Kerkennah 4:37.23 500
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:37.04 35.19 250m: 2:49.56 36.88 350m: 4:02.98 36.86

100m: 1:01.85 32.70 200m: 2:12.68 35.64 300m: 3:26.12 36.56 400m: 4:37.23 34.25

24. MUELLNER, Gabriel 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:37.60 498
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:40.44 35.18 250m: 2:51.04 35.88 350m: 4:03.29 35.93

100m: 1:05.26 34.06 200m: 2:15.16 34.72 300m: 3:27.36 36.32 400m: 4:37.60 34.31

25. SEIDEL, Veit-Josef 2010 GER TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 4:37.66 497
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.73 35.46 250m: 2:52.71 35.85 350m: 4:04.44 35.55

100m: 1:05.27 34.20 200m: 2:16.86 36.13 300m: 3:28.89 36.18 400m: 4:37.66 33.22

26. ALCALDE JARA, Guillermo 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:38.09 495
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:41.85 34.99 250m: 2:52.64 35.13 350m: 4:03.52 35.26

100m: 1:06.86 34.94 200m: 2:17.51 35.66 300m: 3:28.26 35.62 400m: 4:38.09 34.57

27. NADEL, Yonathan 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:38.23 494
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.94 35.42 250m: 2:53.29 35.05 350m: 4:04.62 35.49

100m: 1:07.52 35.13 200m: 2:18.24 35.30 300m: 3:29.13 35.84 400m: 4:38.23 33.61

28. OLONA-KEWITZ, Miguel 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 4:44.66 462
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.84 35.35 250m: 2:54.61 36.40 350m: 4:08.72 37.35

100m: 1:06.49 34.43 200m: 2:18.21 36.37 300m: 3:31.37 36.76 400m: 4:44.66 35.94

29. STICKLAND, Edward 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 4:44.79 461
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.76 36.48 250m: 2:57.48 36.24 350m: 4:10.37 36.04

100m: 1:08.28 35.78 200m: 2:21.24 36.48 300m: 3:34.33 36.85 400m: 4:44.79 34.42

30. AISMAN, Milos 1970 GER SG Ergolding/Landau 4:46.23 454
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.13 36.17 250m: 2:56.91 36.60 350m: 4:11.10 37.01

100m: 1:07.96 35.85 200m: 2:20.31 36.18 300m: 3:34.09 37.18 400m: 4:46.23 35.13

31. HERRMANN, Torben 2009 GER TV Kempten 4:48.06 445
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.94 37.08 250m: 3:00.55 37.45 350m: 4:14.10 36.38

100m: 1:08.86 36.28 200m: 2:23.10 37.16 300m: 3:37.72 37.17 400m: 4:48.06 33.96

32. NIEDERAU, Kai Bjarne 2002 GER SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 4:49.80 437
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:44.22 36.85 250m: 2:59.87 37.89 350m: 4:14.36 37.04

100m: 1:07.37 35.70 200m: 2:21.98 37.76 300m: 3:37.32 37.45 400m: 4:49.80 35.44

33. ARNOLD, Pascal 2007 GER Wfr. Leonberg 4:51.68 429
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.63 37.62 250m: 3:02.81 38.40 350m: 4:17.68 37.32

100m: 1:09.01 36.69 200m: 2:24.41 37.78 300m: 3:40.36 37.55 400m: 4:51.68 34.00

34. GOLCZYK, Nils 2005 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 4:51.74 429
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:46.12 37.41 250m: 3:01.78 38.12 350m: 4:17.05 37.73

100m: 1:08.71 36.40 200m: 2:23.66 37.54 300m: 3:39.32 37.54 400m: 4:51.74 34.69

35. STRAMPFER, Felix 2008 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 4:52.18 427
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:44.84 37.55 250m: 3:00.59 38.20 350m: 4:16.21 37.32

100m: 1:07.29 36.12 200m: 2:22.39 37.55 300m: 3:38.89 38.30 400m: 4:52.18 35.97

36. LEIN, Leon 2002 GER TG Biberach 4:54.11 418
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.09 37.45 250m: 3:01.81 38.02 350m: 4:17.68 37.95

100m: 1:08.64 36.09 200m: 2:23.79 37.70 300m: 3:39.73 37.92 400m: 4:54.11 36.43

37. CHERKASHYN, Niklas 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 5:12.89 347
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:52.92 39.66 250m: 3:13.26 40.20 350m: 4:34.38 40.34

100m: 1:13.26 38.78 200m: 2:33.06 40.14 300m: 3:54.04 40.78 400m: 5:12.89 38.51
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